

S.C. NO. 30/2020

Present : Sujasha Mukherji
Sessions Judge, Jhargram

Order No. 23 dated 01.09.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Out of sixteen (16) accused persons, fifteen (15) accused persons, along with their
ld. Advocates, are present today by filing hazira.

No E/R of W/A has been received in respect of the accused person, namely,
Jankiballab Bera.

Issue reminder at once.

Fix **15.12.2023** for **appearance** and **E/R of W/A**.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Sujasha Mukherji
Sessions Judge
Jhargram

Sd/- Sujasha Mukherji
Sessions Judge
Jhargram